22 July 2024 Monday

77th Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

)

Horse Name
1. AFSINTAY (Kosmaz)
2.BARBUDA
3.BIR MUCIZEM (Kosmaz)
4.CIKILETA (Kosmaz)
5.ZAGROS ASLANI
6.FISILTIKAYA (Kosmaz)
7 KAFKASLISAH
8 KAYALARIN SAHI (Kosmaz)
9.LAVISTAKAYA (Kosmaz)
10.NAMLIBIR (Kosmaz)
11.TARCINKIZ
12,UCAN BALON
13.KINCAL
14.SOGUK KUYU (Kosmaz)
15.SUKRU BEG (Kosmaz)
16.CEVHERIM (Kosmaz)
17 FIRTINALI GOK
18 NURBANU SULTAN (Kosmaz)
19 HERTELDEN (Kosma2)
20.RODEKIZI
21.SEKO (Kosmaz)
22 KAYADUNYASI (Kosmaz)
23 KIMSESIZ BABA
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Entries

Condition 5/DHOW

1.)240.000 &
1.)69.000 £

Sire
KURTGABEY - BAHTIEVER
ARHANBEY - TAVBORA
MUCIZEKAYA - BRSENKAYA
KAYAYUREKLI - GIZELKAYA
YILMABASAR - KINALI KLZU
BERKCAN - ARZUKAYA
KAFKASLIEFSANES] - NAMOOS (GB)
KAYAYUREKLI - HANIMCIM
BERKCAN - DOKTORKAYA
HABERKAN - ANAHANIM
OZHABER - KURUSUN KIZI
HSARBEY - CANANTAY
KAMAN - DERINCAN
OZHABER - HINERKIZ
SERHANTAY - SEVGILIM
TURBO - BODRUVKIZI
OZHABER - BLANA
AYABAKAN - NURSUNA
SONALP- OZH HABER
KAFKAS SAH - HASIN
GUNCANHAN - DUARVINA (FR)
MUCIZEKAYA - DESTENAZ
YUREKKAYA - ANAYA (FR)

2.)96.000 v
2.)27.600 ¢
Dam Weight
59 RAM KAYA
59 H. TAR. DIKENCIK
59 AHM KAYA
57 AHM KAYA
57 REM AKBULUT
55 ELI. KAYA
55 C. KAY. OZASLAN
55 KAD. KAYA
55 AHM KAYA
55 MUR. ALTIN
55 HAL. OZTURK
55 H. TAR. DIKENCIK
54 DEM YILMAZ
54 MUS. ARICI
55 MUS. AKBIVIK
53 FIR. YILDIRIM
53 MUR. ALTIN
53 A DAG. KAYA
52 SER. UNBAY
52 A UM. TEZEL
55 AHM KAYA
57 AHM KAYA
57 AHM KAYA

57 kg,
3.)48.000 ¢
3.)13.800 ¢
Owner Trainer
TKIYAS 48
MOzGUL 49
E.KAYA 52
E.KAYA 49
V.AKBULUT 42
E.KAYA 38
E.KAYA 38
E.KAYA 41
E.KAYA 43
HALTIN 43
MALI TURAN 41
MOzGUL 41
AOZGEN 40
SEY.GOKCE 38
TATES 41
E.ERGUNAY 40
HALTIN 44
TATES 42
TATES 30
YKARAKUCUK 40
E.KAYA 42
HAMZA KAYA 40
E.KAYA 39

RT
241326
324415

250

2132
221031
32145
045419
155
611548
17068
513342
621527
714046
651
571645
4331
154
167
055743
513
126
418
62618

Bursa Racecourse (29th Day)

1400 Turf

4))24.000 ¢
4)6.900 ¢

Last 6 Race
19.07.2024
08.07.2024
16.06.2024
07.07.2024
01.07.2024
11.07.2024
13.07.2024
14.07.2024
15.07.2024
08.07.2024
15.07.2024
15.07.2024
08.07.2024
13.07.2024
19.07.2024
12.07.2024
15.07.2024
15.07.2024
14.07.2024
05.07.2024
10.06.2024
19.07.2024
05.07.2024

Last Race Date



